
Ozark Style Heritage Beef Delivered to you. 
Bulk purchasing made easy with exact-pricing of individually and vacuumed sealed 
packages of USDA inspected meat. Our program allows us to offer better discounts 
then purchasing by-the-animal based on “hanging weight.” You get big discounts 
without the hassle of dealing with the uncertainties of processing. Plus it’s great 
tasting, locally grown with no fillers and we bring it to you!   

 

Life Changing 100% Grass-fed Naturally Raised Beef  
Fraction of Beef 1/4 1/2 3/4 Whole 

Individual cut weights may vary up to 10%. “Total Weight” is guaranteed minimum. 

Total Steaks 11.6 lb 18.5 lb 27.6 lb 37.7 lb 

Boneless Ribeye 
Sirloin 

Other Steaks 

Filet & NY Strip Steak 

2.6 lb 
3 lb 

1.5 lb 
 

4.5 lb 

3.8 lb 
4.4 lb 
2.2 lb 

 
8.1 lb 

5.75 lb 
6.6 lb 
3.2 lb 

12 lb 

7.7 lb 
9 lb 

4.5 lb 
 

16.5 lb 

Total Roasts & Ribs 22 lb 32 lb 49 lb 65.5 lb 

Arm, Shank and/or Chuck Roast 

Brisket 

Short Ribs 

16.0 lb 
 3 lb 

3 lb 

24 lb 

4 lb 

4 lb 

35 lb 

7 lb 

7 lb 

47.5 lb 
9 lb  

9 lb 

 

Total Ground & Round  
 

55 lb 
 

82 lb 
 

121 lb 
 

162 lb 

 

Extras: Bones, etc  12 lb 18 lb 24 lb 36 lb 

Total Weight 101.6 lb 152.5 lb 224.6 lb 305.2 lb 

Estimated Freezer Space Req’d 4 cu ft 6 cu ft 9 cu ft 12 cu ft 

Final Average Price Per Pound $8.31 $8.07 $7.83 $7.44 

Total Price $844 $1,231 $1,759 $2,272 
Savings from Retail $205 $355 $565 $862 

 

*To secure your order we require a 50% deposit and the balance upon delivery. Based on current market prices. 
To order call Jason McClure at 501-912-9695. To learn visit OzarkFamilyFarm.com  

 
 
 
 

 
 
 


