

Ozark Style Heritage Beef Delivered to you.

Bulk purchasing made easy with exact-pricing of individually and vacuumed sealed packages of USDA inspected meat. Our program allows us to offer better discounts then purchasing by-the-animal based on "hanging weight." You get big discounts without the hassle of dealing with the uncertainties of processing. Plus it's great tasting, locally grown with no fillers and we bring it to you!

Life Changing 100% Grass-fed Naturally Raised Beef				
Fraction of Beef	1/4	1/2	3/4	Whole
Individual cut weights may vary up to 10%. "Total Weight" is guaranteed minimum.				
Total Steaks	11.6 lb	18.5 lb	27.6 lb	37.7 lb
Boneless Ribeye	2.6 lb	3.8 lb	5.75 lb	7.7 lb
Sirloin	3 lb	4.4 lb	6.6 lb	9 lb
Other Steaks	1.5 lb	2.2 lb	3.2 lb	4.5 lb
Filet & NY Strip Steak	4.5 lb	8.1 lb	12 lb	16.5 lb
Total Roasts & Ribs	22 lb	32 lb	49 lb	65.5 lb
Arm, Shank and/or Chuck Roast	16.0 lb	24 lb	35 lb	47.5 lb
Brisket	3 lb	4 lb	7 lb	9 lb
Short Ribs	3 lb	4 lb	7 lb	9 lb
Total Ground & Round	55 lb	82 lb	121 lb	162 lb
Extras: Bones, etc	12 lb	18 lb	24 lb	36 lb
Total Weight	101.6 lb	152.5 lb	224.6 lb	305.2 lb
Estimated Freezer Space Req'd	4 cu ft	6 cu ft	9 cu ft	12 cu ft
Final Average Price Per Pound	\$8.31	\$8.07	\$7.83	\$7.44
Total Price	\$844	\$1,231	\$1,759	\$2,272
Savings from Retail	\$205	\$355	\$565	\$862

^{*}To secure your order we require a 50% deposit and the balance upon delivery. Based on current market prices.

To order call Jason McClure at 501-912-9695. To learn visit OzarkFamilyFarm.com